Ordering Information
FLsq/sq - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Luminaire Type Material
Copper
316 Stainless Steel
FL CRsq/sqcop - Floor Lite Cross Square
  Copper
CL  - Clover
CR  - Cross
GR - Grill
SP  - Spot
Flange
SL SPsq/sqflcop -
(Accessories ordered separately)
FL - Fluorescent Option 110 / 240 volt.
Step Lite in Copper Spot Square
with fluorescent option
3½”
2¾”
88
68.5
3”
4”
5
25
76
100
148
1”
7
8”
Floor Canister
(Supplied with Luminaire)
Patent Pending
5”
63.5
25
1”
2½”
130
Fluorescent Option
7
¼”
3½”
88 7
¼”
8¼”
1”
210
25
1 3
80
1
8”
Fluorescent Canister (PVC)
(Supplied with Luminaire)
                               Accessories
CJK150
Canss
DFL
Dkcan
FLcan
FL
Flucan
HCL
LED
D/LED
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel Canister
- Frost Lens